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2025/26 6th round, Match #26
Wednesday, 03.09.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 25°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

0 : 0

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

78 Drobot Artur
35 Koberniuk Kiril
94 Hryshkevych Denys
43 Avramenko Oleksii
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan (C)
77 Rasko Mykhailo
41 Kovalenko Bohdan
70 Yoka
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
33 Mezentsev Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
98 Talko Denys
50 Oliinyk Mykhailo
57 Bilokon Danil
72 Kramar Vladyslav
29 Borel
97 Hryshchenko Maksym
90 Kulmaliiev Tymur
25 Ivanov Oleksandr
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr

Coach
Maksymov Oleksandr

1 Dankovych Roman
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
5 Turko Nazarii
86 Popovskyi Illia
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
6 Lebedenko Andrii
22 Kopyl Serhii
23 Volkov Danyil
99 Stankovych Ivan
10 (C)
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
71 Sherekhora Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
17 Bilyi Vasyl
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
19
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
7
11 Ravlyk Vitalii
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Lypka Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Marchenko Ruslan
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, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #26
Wednesday, 03.09.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 25°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 0 : 0 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan 29'

94 Hryshkevych Denys
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr 46'

46' 99 Stankovych Ivan
7 

77 Rasko Mykhailo 49'

55' 9 Kos Oleh
13 Sharabura Mykyta

55' 32 Dudarenko Oleksandr

60' 70 Maletskyi Pavlo
11 Ravlyk Vitalii

60' 23 Volkov Danyil
33 Nychyporenko Oleh

41 Kovalenko Bohdan
29 Borel 63'

52 Hrokholskyi Artem
97 Hryshchenko Maksym 63'

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
25 Ivanov Oleksandr 63'

76' 22 Kopyl Serhii
19 

90+4' 1 Dankovych Roman
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